Heading_cover
max 2 lines
Subheading
max 2 lines
CATEGORY
MAX 2 LINES
Feature 1
max 2 lines

22
Electr ic cyl inders CEMC
Ordering key
Linear units
Type
CEMC
Screw type (screw diameter x screw lead)
1808
2105
Stroke (mm)
150 (for CEMC1808)
180 (for CEMC2105)
300 (for CEMC1808)
Attachment
Body/rear attachment
F front
T trunnions
B back clevis
(Z) (customized)
Front attachment
R rod end
 M male thread
F female thread
(Z) (customized)
Anti-rotation
N without anti-rotation
A with anti-rotation
Motor
DC voltage supply
A 540 VDC
B 325 VDC 1)
Number of stacks motor
3 3 stacks motor
5 5 stacks motor
Cooling option
N natural cooling
W water cooling
Brake option
N no brake
B standard brake 24 VDC supply
D brake 90 VDC supply 1)
1) Available on request. Please contact Ewellix.
C E M C 2 1 0 5 - 1 8 0 - - - - - 0 0 0
23
Electr ic cyl inders CEMC
1) Available on request. Please contact Ewellix.
Drive manufacturer and family
L1 Lenze 9400
S1 Siemens Sinamics S120
K1 Kuka
C1 Comau
A1 ABB
F1 Fanuc
Y1 Yaskawa
P1 Parker Compax3
If other drive used, please contact Ewellix for coding
Feedback
R1 Standard resolver (Tamagawa)
R2 Resolver (LTN)
S1 Sick absolute encoder
H1 Heidenhain absolute encoder
F1 Fanuc absolute encoder 1)
Y1 Absolute encoder compliant to Yaskawa specification 1)
Free coding (options)
Motor drive (only valid if L1 selected previously)
Y Drive included
N No drive
Power and signal cables
1 5 m
2 10 m
3 15 m
4 20 m
N no cable